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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – TOILET TISSUE

CHEEKY PANDA NATURAL COLOUR 
LUXURY QUILTED SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO 
TOILET TISSUE 9 ROLLS

Product features

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

The Cheeky Panda’s NEW Natural Colour Luxury 
Quilted Toilet Tissue offers you a soft, gentle, 
and sustainable alternative to tree based toilet 
paper. 
Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

• Each pillowy soft 160-sheet roll is made from fast-
growing FSC 100% certified Bamboo, which produces 
65.5% less carbon emissions than a standard tree-
based product. This means they are not only good for 
your bum, but also for the planet. 

• Certified by FSC and Vegan Society. 

• Each 9-roll pack of The Cheeky Panda Bamboo Toilet
Tissues helps you to reduce your Carbon Footprint by
0.475kg. and prevent 8.4g of single use plastic
entering the waste cycle

• Any additional carbon which is emitted through the 
production, manufacturing and distribution is offset 
through our partnership to protect and preserve the 
vulnerable Annamite Lowland rainforest in Khe Nuoc 
Trong, Vietnam.

• Inner and outer packaging can be easily recycled  
(where facilities exist).

• Minimally packaged to help reduce waste. 
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layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 8

5

40

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

450mm

100mm

320mm

5500g

5

cardboard

15060561631060

sheets per rolls

gross weight per pack

tissue sheet width

tissue sheet length

pack height

200

1100g

101mm 

117mm

310mm

pack width

pack depth

270mm

90mm

PACK SKU CODE - NCTOILT9
CASE SKU CODE – NCTOILT9X5

pack material paper

pack barcode 5060561631063


