CHEEKY PANDA NATURAL COLOUR LUXURY QUILTED SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO TOILET TISSUE 9 ROLLS

The Cheeky Panda's NEW Natural Colour Luxury Quilted Toilet Tissue offers you a soft, gentle, and sustainable alternative to tree based toilet paper.

Made with FSC 100% sustainable Bamboo.

Product features

- Each pillowy soft 160-sheet roll is made from fastgrowing FSC 100% certified Bamboo, which produces 65.5% less carbon emissions than a standard treebased product. This means they are not only good for your bum, but also for the planet.
- Certified by FSC and Vegan Society.
- Each 9-roll pack of The Cheeky Panda Bamboo Toilet Tissues helps you to reduce your Carbon Footprint by 0.475kg. and prevent 8.4g of single use plastic entering the waste cycle





PACK SKU CODE - NCTOILT9 CASE SKU CODE – NCTOILT9X

- Any additional carbon which is emitted through the production, manufacturing and distribution is offset through our partnership to protect and preserve the vulnerable Annamite Lowland rainforest in Khe Nuoc Trong, Vietnam.
- Inner and outer packaging can be easily recycled (where facilities exist).
- Minimally packaged to help reduce waste.

sheets per rolls	200	pack width	270mm	
gross weight per pack	1100g	pack depth	90mm	
tissue sheet width	101mm	pack material	paper	
tissue sheet length	117mm	pack barcode	5060561631063	
pack height	310mm			
Packaging		Pallet		
case width	450mm	cases per layer on 120	cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 8	
case depth	100mm	layers per pallet on 12	layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 5	
case height	320mm	cases per pallet on UK	pallet	40
case weight	5500g			
packs per case	5			
case material	cardboard		WW DONAT PER PACE	
case barcode	15060561631060		PERFACE	

Product Specifications